Oct 18 2024 (14:16)
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6 |MKP
7 |STA

8 |MYR
9 |KTE
10 |DMO
11 |BINA
12 |SHRN
13 |UIN
14 |NAD
15 |RTM
16 |DHD
17 |GDA
18 |BRC
19 |BH
20 |KIM
21 |UDN
22 |BHET

India Rail Info

Danapur - Bhestan Special Fare Special/09064 - Exp - WR
SHRN/Sant Hirdaram Nagar to DHD/Dahod
8h 18m - 384 km - 3 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Fri

Station Name

Danapur
Ara Junction
Buxar

Pt. DD Upadhyaya
Junction (Mughalsarai)

Prayagraj Chheoki
Junction

Manikpur Junction
Satna Junction

Maihar

Katni Junction

Damoh

Bina Junction

Sant Hirdaram Nagar
Ujjain Junction

Nagda Junction
Ratlam Junction
Dahod

Godhra Junction
Vadodara Junction
Bharuch Junction

Kim

Udhna Junction (Surat)

Bhestan

Oct 18 2024 (14:16)

11:33
12:45
14:35

17:30

19:45
21:00
21:40
23:00
01:00
04:00
08:25
12:15
14:10
15:15
16:45
18:40
20:00
21:01
21:55
23:05
23:30

https://indiarailinfo.com

Depart |Avg
s
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17:35

19:50
21:10
21:42
23:05
01:02
04:10
08:27
12:20
14:12
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16:47
18:42
20:10
21:03
21:57
23:07
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551
614
724
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1196
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1693
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312
119
36
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